Anthony Ross
Gregg Fleming
lonie L Findley
John S Silveira
Michael H Van
Randy Duncan
Richard Calmbach

Stanley A Smith

ADDENDUWM
August 2, 2016

WMCO-CR 1108, Parcel 26S, Unit 407, ROW
WMCO-CR 1108, Parcel 26S, Unit 2105, ROW
WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 29, ROW
WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 204, ROW
WMCO-CR 1108, Parcel 268, Unit 2113, ROW
WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 408, ROW
WMCO-CR 1108, Parcel 265, Unit 2105, ROW

WMCOC-CR 1108, Parcel 268, Unit 203, ROW

TOTAL

$400.00
$1,700.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$750.00

$2,160.00

$8,410.00



