ADDENDUM

August 2, 2016

•	TOTAL	\$8,410.00
Stanley A Smith	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 203, ROW	\$2,160.00
Richard Calmbach	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 2105, ROW	\$750.00
Randy Duncan	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 408, ROW	\$400.00
Michael H Van	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 2113, ROW	\$1,000.00
John S Silveira	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 204, ROW	\$1,000.00
Ionie L Findley	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 29, ROW	\$1,000.00
Gregg Fleming	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 2105, ROW	\$1,700.00
Anthony Ross	WMCO-CR 110S, Parcel 26S, Unit 407, ROW	\$400.00